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Help Wauled Female GRABENH0RST SPECIALS
SUBURBAN HOME

Late-bui- lt modern. S rm. home with
lge. spacious rms , hdwd. firs, thruout,
full basmt. with nice bedrm St rumpus
rm. with fireplace, breakfast nook 6c
dble. garage attached. 1 se of fertile
land. A beautiful home In wonderful
condition. Nice yard.

MISSION BOTTOM
62 acres of good Amity soil. Good

modern 6 rm home with 3 bdrms. St
unfin attic, hdwd. firs. St fireplace,
basmt. St furnace, first class condition.
33 acres of orchard consisting ofprunes, walnuts 6c filberts. 13 ac. under
cult. Bal Umber. Paved road. A good
farm. Price $21,000.

ENGLEWOOP DISTRICT
2 bdrm. home, full basmt auto-sa- w

dust heat, unfin. upstairs, hdwd. firs.fireplace. This home is In excellent
condition and strictly modem, includes
new uendix washer. Price $12,300.

S. SALEM
Good 4 rm. home located in Uni

versity street. Lot 30 x 100. Paved StPrice $7,000.

GRABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS:
134 SOUTH LIBERTY STREET

Phone 4131 Evenings
For Prompt. Courteous Service.

LEE OHMART &

969 N. COTTAGE ST.
INVESTORS DRIVE by this address

is then call us to see the interior.
Nicely furnished two 2 bedroom apU.;
room for 3 or 4 additional rental units.
Present income is $1,560.00 per year.
It's dividend paying real estate at only
$12,600. See Mr. Danielson.

2580 SOUTH SUMMER ST.
Folks, here Is a comfortable 3 bed

room FURNISHED cottage located to-
ward the read of a 1 acre tract. It'sneat, clean St cozy: lota of garden
space: also cherry orchard. $2350 down.
balance S50.00 per month buvs tt Just
call us to see the Interior.

KIDS SPECIAL. NEAR SCHOOL
Just one blk. - to senior hicrh school

from this late built 6c really well con-
structed 2 bedroom home. Has an un-
finished upstairs which any handy man
can complete. Nice full basement with
automatic oil furnace: excellent fencedyard. It's not quite a steal at $15,000,
but we think you will like it. We do.
Let us arrange an appointment.

Our Sales Organization

LEE OHMART
477 Court SL

Evening Phones

NELSON
KINGWOOP HEIGHTS $7800

Good subn. new mod. platt. home.
all elec. heat. auto. elec. water htr.,
fireplace, hwd. firs. L.R., Kit.. Bdrm.
down, utility , rm. in gar.. 2 part, fin
ished rms. up. Easy terms. Furniture
available.

1893 N. 18th. $12,750
Owner leaving city, must sell. Ideal

A- -l cond. strictly mod. in every re-
spect.

1
L.R.. D R, Kit. Bath 6c 2 Bdrms.

all on 1st fir., unf. attic. Hwd. firs,
thruout. attractive fplace-- piped furnace, full basmt., att. gar.

NELSON
SPECIALIZING

Chet I Nelson
702 N High St, Salem. Oregon

PHONE
Nice 2 Bdrm. home in a new district.

Plastered int. hardwood floors through-a- ut

attached garage. $2000 down will
handle. FuU price is $8000. Call Mr.
Reese.

BRICK HOME
3 Bdrm. upstairs. 1 Bdrm. down,

hardwood floors. 3 replaces and out-
door firepl, full basemt. 3 complete
baths. 2 utility rm, auto, oil furnace,
living rm, dining nook, kitchen.

onlv 9 yrs. old, in very fine
shape $18,000. Call Mr. Neely.

1 RM. Cabin for sale. Clean, furn.
$350. Box 33 Highway Are., Salem.

SMALL HOUSE. Elec. beat Hot and
cold water. Just right for 2 or 3. 1223
S 23th.

FURN. COTTAGE, 1 barm.. $43 per
month. 3 mi. north of Brooks on 99E.
Box 78F

NELSCOTT beach cottage. Ph. 6160.

Wanted to Rent
PROFESSIONAL MAN a emp. wife

want unfurn. 3 or 4 rm. apt. or house.
Pet in. residence. No family or pets.
Ph. 3926

Z OR 3 RM. turn, apt, by Feb. 1.
Vicinity of Safeway store, S. Com'l.
Ph. 21477 about 7 p.m.

3 BDRM. furn. or unfurn. house to
$63.00, by veteran and wife. Guarantee
excellent care. Refs. Ph. 8648 after 3 JO.

EMP. CPLE. would like clean furn.
apt in Hollywood dist., where they are
emi.. by Feb. 1. Ph. 7455 or 9582.

UNIVERSITY STUDENT and wife
desire furn. or unfurn. aut with private
bath. Write Box 837 Statesman.

DISABLED VET, wife and child ur-
gently need 2 BR. unfurn. houa. rent
to $50, In city limits near bus. Ph.
3347. Mr. St Mrs. Donald Polk.

2 OR 3 Bdrm. unfurn. house by local
businessman. Ph. 9136 before 6 p.m.
Ask for Mr. Welch. .

BASEMENT or ground floor- - apt. by
Jan. 27. Reliable couple No smokers or
drinkers. Write Statesman Box 832.

SMALL FURN. house or 3 rm. apt
by Feb. 1st. Best of refs. Ph. 3830.

VETERAN STUDENT at university.
wife 6c 6 months old baby, urgently
need 1 or 3 bdrm furn. apt. Ph.

2 OR 3 BDRM. untum. house, by
state employed veteran. 2 children, to
870 mo write Statesman Box 820.

APT OR SMALL houae. furn. or un- -
furnl., by middle-age- d couple. Refer
ences. Phone 24077 after S.30 or write
Statesman Box 831.

For Sale; Real Estate
WE HAVE one of. the better homes

very well built and in excellent condi-
tion. Lot is 30x143, fireplace, pond,
double garage. In the bouse we have

large living room, timing room.
kitchen, 4 bedrooms upstairs, bathroom
Full basement, furnace. We can show
this a your convenience and can give
immediate possession. The yard is very
attractive, corner lot. price 6lu.uw.oo

P. H. Bell, Realtor
361 Chemeketa St.

Phone 4896 Nights 3367. 7363

A Good Buy
A nice new 2 bdrm. plastered home.

attached garage, two lots, almost Im
mediate poaaession. good district, east,
full price only $6530.

Englewood District
Excellent location, inexpensive large

2 bdrm. home on corner lot. fruit room.
garage, rugs and oil circulator goes.
The price is only $6300.

North
New 1 bedroom home, attached gar

age, near school, immediate posses
sion. $6300.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. 8216

CHARM PERSONIFIED Room for
the children to play, for the dog to
run. nice view. U wm find an this in
this attractive home, beautifully land
scaped, shade St cool, fireplace, h.w.
floors. Z large bed rms. down stairs
all this plus 31 acres fenced fenced
sheep tight, S16.0O0.00.

MODERN HOME productive farm. 1

acres fruit 6c nuts, large machine shed
3 chicken hses. $12,500.00.

4 BED RM. HOME plastered, corner
lot. walking distance city center.
$8,000.00.

. Lawrence Real Estate ..
Loans snd Insurance

520 N. High St. Phone 7506

Englewood Lot
Only one left on N. 19th Street. 50x135

Alley at rear. Just north of Norway
St $450 down. $18.00 interest onlv ev
cry 3 months. Full price only $1650.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

250 N. High St. Phone
EAST FRONT lot north. Paved St. St

sidewalk. Inq. 1233 N. Church.
1 ACRE EAST

3 Bedroom house only 2 yrs. old. at
tach. gar., bus at front door, chicken
house, family orchard, large berry
patch, all fenced, full price $7900.

KEIZER, S6950
2 Bedroom house, attch. gar.. a acre

lot. stones throw from store, paved
street, bus at front door, fenced. Priv
well with electric pump. tan. poss.

$2200 DOWN
Keizer district, about 6 mo. old.

bedroom; attach, gar.. Insulated, bus at
front door, very close to school. Full
price $75O0.

M. 0. Humphreys Co.,
Realtors

3033 Portland Rd. Ph. 7820 or
Right in Hollywood. 3 BR. Home, lot

63x136. This is the best lot left for
future development.

NEW HOME, plus 4 Rm. hse . 2 yrs
old. 2 BR. bath. elec. heating, cook
ing 6c wtr. heater. HIGHLAND DIST
$7500.

NORTH SALEM. 3 BR. modern home
about 3 yrs. old. Fireplace, elec. heat
hwd. floors, full basement, good sized
lot. Very good Terms. $9,000

IDLEWOOD DRIVE. 3 BR. living
room finished in Knotty pine. bath.
Acre. Immed. Poss. $5500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Com'l. St. Ph. 8389; Eve. 7440
$11,600.00. HOMEand"Income. A good

solid 9 rm. house With extra rm. In
basement, fine heating system, nice ar
rangement for renting rooms. Good lo
cation.

$7900.00. New, modern sub. 2 bedrm
home. Fireplace, hwd. firs. Fur. Att
ga. Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves.
2 LOTS in Portland, each 40x100. high

ground, located 63 Center St. Inquire
5308 SE 70th Ave., Portland

2 BDRM. home. Partly finished up
stairs. Can be bought with furniture
1475 Pearl

LOCATED RIGHT in Stayton. Plait
ered five-roo- m home with bath and
breakfast nook on corner lot 100x100 ft.
Has full cement basement, lanndry
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

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
LAMPS FOR des. table, bed pin-u- p

and Door lamps
YEATER APPLIANCE CO.

MARSHALL STRAWBERRY plants
$10.00 per 1000. dug. free use of machine
transplanter on 13.000. Paul Riffe. Rt.
8. Box 311. 3a ml. S. W. Macleay.

BURT PICHA, REALTORS

LUMBERMEN WAREHOUSEMEN
Here is an opportunity large reaaw

and finishing mill offered for sale-- can

be bought with or without equip
ment. about 21,000 sq. ft. of floor spec
plus basmt. has freight elevator 6c spur
tracks. WE WILL BE HAPPY? TO DIS-
CUSS THIS WITH YOU. j .

HOMES EEKERS 3 '

DO YOU WANT A REALLY FTNX
S ROOM HOME? Bungalow type, beau-
tifully finished inside Sc out. In excel-
lent teste lull basmt. elec. beat. hdwd.
firs, fireplace, sprinkling system inyard, outside fireplace. Owner leaving;
city. Price $13,900. SEE THIS TODAYv

BLDG. SITE WITH ACREAGE S '

10 Acres located S miles South. Good
road, view property, drilled weD. ex
cellent bids. site, price 13.130. !

NEW HOME EAST
Swegle School District --2 bdrm.

home. dble. garsge. elec. heat, utility
rm. .78 acre of land. Financed on Gl
Loan approx. $2300 down. Bal $46 per
mo. Price $7,909 or furnished for $8,900.

I i

7772. 7973. 4663
List Your Property With Us

CO., REALTORS;
FULLY EQUIPPED READY TO CO

A GOOD dairy ranch close to our
favorite city; 3 bedroom borne with
modern facilities. It isn't cheap be-
cause it's good. For this Se others see
Mr. Coppcck or Mr. Danielson. 1

SPRING IS COMING SOON I

In about 4 short months 2743 N. River
Rd will look-lik-e ten thousand dollarsl
today buy it for only $8,950; Two bed-
rooms 6c basement. 1 nice i sere with
fruit St nuts: old man river will stay
away from your door here. Some spec-
ulator should buy this one;

GOING TO BUILD? I

See the first lot f 75x1001 south lei
3750 S. High St. $1,250 is the price, t

A LIFETIME HOME IN A
BEAUTIFUL SETTING f

Folks, here is the BEST home weVe
had for some time. Located on the
heights west of the river with the best
unobstructed view available. 3 bed-
rooms, 3 sets of plumbing. 3 replaces.
For a wonderful place to live, seeing
this property is an absolute MUST.
Call Mr Danielson NOW lor further
details 6c appointment. j

Is At Your Service

CO., REALTORS
Day Phone 24113-24- 1 IS

83 i

NEWS 1

SUBURBAN GROCER T f

General store St serV. sta, garsge
space, attractive laving quar-
ters, confer location in growing com-
munity Building, land St equipment.
$11,000. Ideal for familv bwsine-- s. j

COMPLETELY FURNISHED . !

Very good home. lge. kit, tub
with shower, Coleman furnace, Heat-1- 1a

tor fplace, w. strpd. St insulated, art.
gar. with laundry facilities, s little over

ac. about 3 miles out Extra good
well. elec. pump 6c tile pump hse, barn
6c chick hse. Furnishings, cow Ac chick-
ens worth $1500. Everything goes fos
$12,600.

NELSON
REALTORS

Theo O: Nelson:
Phone 4622; ; Eves.

3210
Here's a 3 Bdrm. bungalow, on llgew

lot 69x221, Plastered tnt. cone, founds '

tion. elec. cook 6c water beat shrubs,
lawn, family fruit, garage., chicken iimm.
N.E. This has the appeaL $2600 down.
Call Mr. Klein. t .

NOT NEW NOT OLD ' . i

You can have Immediate possession
of this well-bui- lt 3 Bdrm. Home taHollywood district. piaatered. fire-
place, basemt. corner lot. Only S73S4L
Good terms, Mr. Crawford has a- - key
xor re eve. pnone

337 N. High Street
HERE IS A QUICKIE 2 bedroom

home, living room, dining" room, kitchen, utility room with laundry trays.
wirca xor eicc. range ana nas eiec notwater beater, priced to sell immedi-
ately for only $3900.00. ;

home north. 1 bedroom home, osi
nice 100x100 lot. 1 year old. wired
for elec. range which is included a a
elec. hot water heater. See vthis today.
$5500.00. Terms can be arranged, f .

hum suui . z bedroom homa,
newly remodeled and 4 redecorate.
plastered and papered, nice lot on bug
line. $6500.00. ,

WANT A NEW HOME Here Is one.
that can be bought on terms. 3 bed-
rooms, dining room, kitchen. living
room, utility room, and it's brand 3eSee it today for only $8000.00. . i
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
signers. General Finance is locally
owned and officered, was organized in
1927 and therefore knows and can help
throughout the repaying of a loan. Ap-
plications for loans made by phone.

136 South Commercial St., Salem
Phone : 916$

Licenses 38 St M-3-

Private Money
Special rates and terms on

larger loans.
LONG OR SHORT TIME PAYMENTS

Roy H,, Simmons
136 S Commercial Phone 9168

FARM and CITY LOANS
4'i and 3

Your own terms of repayment with-
in reason. Cash for Real Estate Con-
tracts and Second Mortgages.

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO.
207 Pioneer Trust Bldg. Phone 7162

CONSOLIDATE
Your BILLS

Pay off your old bills with a loan
from Personal and make one conven-
ient payment each month In one place

$10.03 per month repays $100 in 12
months other amounts in proportion
Phone for faster service.

Personal Finance Co.
918 State St. Rm. 123

Phone 3191 E. Gall inner. mgr.
Lie. M-1- 65

Auto Loans
Willamette Credit Co.

390 STATE ST
1st Nat'l Bank (old quarters!

City - Suburban - Farms
First Mortgage Loans

WARP L. McCAFFERTY
437 Court St Ph. 6744 or 3814

Financial

Money to Loan
Wanted: Real estate mortgage loans,

city or farm properties; loans made as
small as $300. See us about refinancing
your present contract or mortgage. Ap
proved city loans. UJ. loans, construe
tlon loans. Low interest rates.

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State Street Phone 9261
$ $ MONEY $ $

4.. REAL ESTATE LOANS
PERSONAL LOANS

CAR LOANS

State Finance Co.
153 S. High St.

Lie S 21$ M 323

For Rent Rooms
FURN. RMS. in warm quiet home.

992 N. Cottage.
ROOM for rent Kitchen privileges.

Ladies preferred. On Capitols bus line
3045 Portland Rd.

SLEEPING JIM. for 1 or 2. Ph. 6022
456 N 18th after 6 p i

HEATEP ROOM for one or two em
ployed. 565 N . Cottage.

IN HOLLYWOOD, clean sleeping rms
Ph. 6093 2035 McCoy

SLEEPING ROOM, private bath, elec
trie heat. Phone 7176. 771 S. Zlst.

WARM" SLEEPING room. men. il3o
Chemeketa St.

Room and Board
BOARP and room in Turner. Ph. $16

or P.O. Box 223 Turner.
WILL BOARD childrerv Excellent

care. Reference required. Mrs Estelle
Woods. Stay ton. Ore. Phone 144-- B.

For Kent Apartments
APT 1038 6th St. W Salem.
1 ROOM housekeeping apt. 1047 S.

Commercial.
FURN. APTS. 350 Water St.
FOR RENT Apartment, employed

adults, private entrance. $20 per person
534 N. Winter.

APT.. I man, $23, Ph5222
BOARD St ROOM for elderly couple

or apt. to' rent for working couple. No
drinkers or smokeri. Christians pre
ferred Ph.

MCERN Cottages by day. week or
month 3580 S Com 1

NICE Furn. apt. 1073 N. Capitol.

For Rent Farms
TENANT for 11 A. walnut and Cher

ry orchard. New modern I bdrm. house.
2 ml. from Salem. Monthly rental plus
share crop proposition. Write States
man BOX BZS.

For Rent
12x16 BLDG. Street frontage. Fair

grounds Rd. $23 per mo.

M. O. Humphreys & Co.,
Realtors

3033 Portland Red. Ph. 7820 or
.CLEAN, MOO MY trailer space, modern
conveniences. Free laundry privileges.
Evei ereen Trailer Court. 26Q3 Maple.

TIME is money. Rent one of these
labor savers. Belt 6s disc senders, pipe
tools, trsnsit. chain hoists, skill saws
house lacks & auto tools.

HOWSER BROS
602 Edgewater Phone 3646

HOOVER cleaner with attachments,
$1.00 per day.

HOWSER BROS
602 Edgewater Phone 3646

DON'T Forget the sixth side of your
rooms. Rent high speed floor Sanders
St polishers from

HOWSER BROS
602 Edgewater Phone 3646

TRUCKS FOR RENT
Blankets furn. 197 S. Liberty. Ph. 9062.

TRAILERS 75c first hr, 50c hrs.
foUowing. Woodry's Mkt 1603 N
Summer.

GOOD Used Piano. H. L. Stiff.
FLOOR Sander, elec. floor polisher

and lawn roller, weed burner. Rawlins
Hardware, the Marshall Wells store
Ph 6877.

ATMORAYS. Ozone. Good health.
Rent-sel- l. H. C. Pugh. 684 N. 17 4692.

TRAILER space Mod., clean, free
laundry prv Reas. rates 3580 S Coml

FOR RENT Laree ground floor room
suitable for store or large office South

I High Street locatlcn State Finance Co
Ph. 412L

Phone 3210

OPENING SPECIALS
FINE BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY

Nearly new cone block bldg. 40x40 on
hiway lot 50x150. Com p. equipped cab-
inet shop. Bldg. alone $9000, complete
at $14,000.

DALLAS HIWAY
2 B.R. home with hdwd. firs, fire-

place, furnace, basement. Close to Sa-
lem College 6c Academy, $9750. Call
Walt Musgrave

$6600
'.4 acre Very good home. Knotty pine

finish, fireplace, kit, dinette. 1 B.R.
dn Fl. furnace. Garage, elect, pump.
Some terms." SUBURBAN HOME

Sparkling new home, close In.
Elect, ht, attach garage, large lot.
$10,500.

CALL WES HANSELL
3 BEDROOMS $7500

No better family home on today's
market for the monev. In good repair,
new paint, new roof, fine location. Close
to everything.

3 BEDROOMS NORTH
Fine plastered home, oak firs, fire-

place, lovely kitchen, utility, gas pipe-he- at,

garage, large lot. Very attractive.
CALL GEO. SELF

WALTER MUSGRAVE
REALTORS

339 N High Phone

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
Realtors

SEE OUR 194$ VALUES
MUST SELL IMMEDIATELY. 3 bed-

rm. unfinished house. Could be lived
In until finished. Deep well Included.
Well worth the money. $5000. See this.

OLPER TYPE HOME. 3 spacious
bedrms, large living rm. and large din-
ing rm, kitchen. Full basement. Large
lot. All for $5500

BEAUTIFUL 2 BEDRM. HOME. H W.
floors: auto, furnace: att. garage. This
is s new home and should suit anyone
who Is really in the market for a nice
borne. $10,500.

WE HAVE THIS SUBURBAN HOME
with 2 bed rms House completely furn-
ished Including refrig, stove, washing
machine, etc. Also cow snd chickens.
Small barn. This house is close In and
well worth the monev. This will make
someone happy. $12,600. For these and
many more CALL or SEE

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
Realtors

"32 Years of Dependable Service to
Home Owners"

344 State St. Phone $261
Evenings Call: 6901. or

Bliven, Cooney & Craig
REALTORS

For Quick Sale
Besuty shop stock and equipment. Do-
ing a good steady business in a city
center location. Rent reasonable. Priced
right.
Bliven, Cooney & Craig
647 N. High. Ph. 7906 Eve. 8918 or 5053

A NICE ONE
64x100 foot lot: a very comfy one-bedro-

home, plastered interior, nice
yard with lots of shrubbery and fruit
trees: bus st door. Priced at $6350.

TWO BEDROOM
PLASTERED, older type cottage

home on large lot (75x123) in No. 3
zone. House wired for range and water
heater. Sensibly priced at $6850.

NORTH SALEM
A NICE two-bedroo-m, late built.

olastered. HW floors, wired for range
and water heater, insulated, lot 273
feet deep. The price Is $7900 snd worth
it.

Salem Realty Co.
C. W. Bartlett. Realtor

149 N. High St. Phone 7660

BY OWNER, modern m. furn.
houae St earace. Hdw. firs, fireplace.
3 toedrms., LJL. Kit, 6c nook. Oil beat,
gas cook, water beater. Everbearing
strawberries lust nlanted. See eves.
after 8:30 pjn. or all day Sat. 6c Suj J
1029 Wilbur St.


